Technology / Chargers / Power banks

Urban Vitamin San Mateo 45W 20.000 mAh Powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.7401
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (0)

Your cable is always with you — and power is too. San Mateo is a 20,000 mAh powerbank that lets you
charge all your mobile devices at top speed — with ultimate convenience. Thanks to the integrated
retractable 70cm USB-C cable, you'll never be stuck searching for a cable again. Not only does San Mateo
charge at lightning speed, it also offers the fastest possible way to recharge the powerbank itself — fully
charged in just a few hours. It features dual USB-C output and one USB A output, allowing you to charge
three devices simultaneously. Two via the USB-C/USB A ports and one using the built-in cable. Both USB C
ports support super-fast PD charging up to 45W, making it powerful enough even for devices that need just
a bit more power. San Mateo is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS and PC.
Total recycled content: 19% based on total item weight. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and
packed in plastic reduced packaging.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P322.7401

7.91 KG

Urban Vitamin
Black

15,5

7
155x7x2,4cm
365,1

16

40

80

5

40 x 80 mm

Pad print

item front

black

#3D332B

2,4

16,5

11

3
16,5x11x3cm
New

Recycled ABS
CHN

true

521,9

36

24

24,5

36 x24 x24,5cm
8,4

9,2

true

Li-poly

128

2

Digital Print 2, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

true

true

Stock



