Urban Vitamin San Mateo 45W 20.000 mAh Powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.7401 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (0)

Your cable is always with you — and power is too. San Mateo is a 20,000 mAh powerbank that lets you charge all your mobile devices at top speed — with ultimate convenience. Thanks to the integrated retractable 70cm USB-C cable, you'll never be stuck searching for a cable again. Not only does San Mateo charge at lightning speed, it also offers the fastest possible way to recharge the powerbank itself — fully charged in just a few hours. It features dual USB-C output and one USB A output, allowing you to charge three devices simultaneously. Two via the USB-C/USB A ports and one using the built-in cable. Both USB C ports support super-fast PD charging up to 45W, making it powerful enough even for devices that need just a bit more power. San Mateo is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS and PC. Total recycled content: 19% based on total item weight. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic reduced packaging.





General information		
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	15,5	
Item Width CM	7	
Item Dimensions	15,5 x 7 x 2,4 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	365,1	
Outer Carton Qty	16	
Max Print Width Default MM	40	
Max Print Height Default MM	80	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	40 x 80 mm	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	2,4	
Item Box Length CM	16,5	
Item Box Width CM	11	
Item Box Height CM	3	
Item Box Dimensions	16,5 x 11 x 3 cm	
Product Life Cycle	New	
**		
Material	Recycled ABS	
Countries of Origin	Recycled ABS CHN	
Countries of Origin Eco	CHN true	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr	CHN true 521,9	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM	CHN true 521,9 36	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM	CHN true 521,9 36 24	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 × 24 × 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type Battery Weight Gr	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 × 24 × 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly 128	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type Battery Weight Gr No of batteries	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly 128 2	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type Battery Weight Gr No of batteries All Print Codes	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly 128 2 Digital Print 2, Pad Print	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type Battery Weight Gr No of batteries All Print Codes Print Code Default	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly 128 2 Digital Print 2, Pad Print Pad Print	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type Battery Weight Gr No of batteries All Print Codes Print Code Default Variable Data Printing	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly 128 2 Digital Print 2, Pad Print Pad Print true	
Countries of Origin Eco Item Weight Gross Gr Outer Carton Length CM Outer Carton Width CM Outer Carton Height CM Outer Carton Dimensions Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG Batteries Battery Type Battery Weight Gr No of batteries All Print Codes Print Code Default	CHN true 521,9 36 24 24,5 36 x 24 x 24,5 cm 8,4 9,2 true Li-poly 128 2 Digital Print 2, Pad Print Pad Print	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P322.7401	0